Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024

Tota Unclaimed for:

JJ

Num

26827
26908
26909
26758

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:
Days Before Unclaimed:
Value NumGames
$15.00
$36.00
$2.25
$0.50
Month 2 Year:

R WwweR

2/8/2017

2017

365

GameNumSold

205741
206116
206116
205483

Month 2

2/6/16
2/9/16
2/9/16
2/5/16

$53.75

Year:

Unclaimed On

2/6/17
2/8/17
2/8/17
2/4/17

2017



