Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

2/8/2017

\$53.75

Game Location:	JJ				Month 2	Year: 2017
		Days Before U	nclaimed:	365		
<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	<u>Unclaimed On</u>
1024	26827	\$15.00	1	205741	2/6/16	2/6/17
1024	26908	\$36.00	3	206116	2/9/16	2/8/17
1024	26909	\$2.25	3	206116	2/9/16	2/8/17
1024	26758	\$0.50	1	205483	2/5/16	2/4/17
Total Unclaimed for:		Month	2 Year: 20)17	\$53.75	